

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.4447 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.05.2024	<u>NV, J</u> For hearing, list the matter on 27.06.2024. NV, J TPS	