

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:C.C.No.4447 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	01.08.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents furnished a copy of the written instructions dated 25.07.2025, stating that the pending withheld amounts are payable to the petitioner. For compliance, list the matter on 09.09.2025. <u>NV, J</u> SCH	